2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC

July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3

Race 3- SUN

Race started at 15:31:06

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

18/07/2010 03:30 PM-

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:21.999 +0.182 15:42:14.518 4 1:20.128 15:36:37.484
(23) Tom Cantrell 9 1:22.362 +0.545 15:43:36.880 5 1:23.135 +3.007 15:38:00.619
1 1:18.228 +0.361 15:32:27.790 10 1:23.450 +1.633 15:45:00.330 6 1:24.922 +4.794 15:39:25.541
2 1:17.867 15:33:45.657 11 1:22.863 +1.046 15:46:23.193 7 1:21.497 +1.369 15:40:47.038
3 1:17.975 +0.108 15:35:03.632 8 1:20.971 +0.843 15:42:08.009
4 1:18.821 +0.954 15:36:22.453 (95) Laurie Lyford 9 1:22.430 +2.302 15:43:30.439
5 1:18.416 +0.549 15:37:40.869 1 1:24.137 +4.058 15:32:35.094 10 1:23.130 +3.002 15:44:53.569
6 1:18.246 +0.379 15:38:59.115 2 1:20.240 +0.161 15:33:55.334 n 1:49.019 +128.891 15:46:42.588
7 1:23.263 +5.396 15:40:22.378 3 1:20.880 +0.801 15:35:16.214
8 1:19.859 +1.992 15:41:42.237 4 1:20.572 +0.493 15:36:36.786 (83) Walt Carrel
9 1:20.881 +3.014 15:43:03.118 5 1:23.784 +3.705 15:38:00.570 1 1:28.221 +4.573 15:32:40.544
10 1:18.375 +0.508 15:44:21.493 [ 1:34.622 +14.543 15:39:35.192 2 1:23.648 15:34:04.192
1 1:19.554 +1.687 15:45:41.047 7 1:20.542 +0.463 15:40:55.734 3 1:24.167 +0.519 15:35:28.359
8 1:20.079 15:42:15.813 4 1:24.524 +0.876 15:36:52.883
(8) Paul Kuckein 9 1:21.525 +1.446 15:43:37.338 5 1:24.078 +0.430 15:38:16.961
1 1:21.539 +3.019 15:32:31.255 10 1:23.428 +3.349 15:45:00.766 6 1:25.619 +1.971 15:39:42.580
2 1:19.465 +0.945 15:33:50.720 n 1:22.876 +2.797 15:46:23.642 7 1:24.595 +0.947 15:41:07.175
3 1:19.538 +1.018 15:35:10.258 8 1:24.414 +0.766 15:42:31.589
4 1:19.592 +1.072 15:36:29.850 (16) Gary Tisdale 9 1:24.003 +0.355 15:43:55.592
5 1:19.612 +1.092 15:37:49.462 1 1:26.112 +4.243 15:32:37.433 10 1:23.654 +0.006 15:45:19.246
6 1:19.774 +1.254 15:39:09.236 2 1:23.124 +1.255 15:34:00.557 11 1:25.180 +1.532 15:46:44.426
7 1:19.897 +1.377 15:40:29.133 3 1:22.151 +0.282 15:35:22.708
8 1:18.960 +0.440 15:41:48.093 4 1:22.574 +0.705 15:36:45.282 (777) Bob Stortz
9 1:18.520 15:43:06.613 5 1:22.735 +0.866 15:38:08.017 1 1:35.161 +7.885 15:32:48.732
10 1:19.034 +0.514 15:44:25.647 6 1:23.086 +1.217 15:39:31.103 2 1:37.035 +9.759 15:34:25.767
1 1:19.312 +0.792 15:45:44.959 7 1:22.212 +0.343 15:40:53.315 3 1:29.599 +2.323 15:35:55.366
8 1:21.869 15:42:15.184 4 1:27.276 15:37:22.642
(31) Alan McColl 9 1:22.806 +0.937 15:43:37.990 5 1:29.720 +2.444 15:38:52.362
1 1:22.879 +2.892 15:32:33.038 10 1:22.819 +0.950 15:45:00.809 6 1:31.102 +3.826 15:40:23.464
2 1:21.027 +1.040 15:33:54.065 11 1:23.789 +1.920 15:46:24.598 7 1:31.395 +4.119 15:41:54.859
3 1:20.995 +1.008 15:35:15.060 8 1:31.361 +4.085 15:43:26.220
4 1:21.477 +1.490 15:36:36.537 (32) Ron Dempsey 9 1:30.393 +3.117 15:44:56.613
5 1:19.987 15:37:56.524 1 1:27.181 +5.453 15:32:38.719 10 1:32.274 +4.998 15:46:28.887
6 1:20.612 +0.625 15:39:17.136 2 1:22.11 +0.383 15:34:00.830
7 1:20.429 +0.442 15:40:37.565 3 1:22.558 +0.830 15:35:23.388 (77) Anthony Strelzow
8 1:20.514 +0.527 15:41:58.079 4 1:22.181 +0.453 15:36:45.569 1 1:35.123 +5.967 15:32:48.014
9 1:20.584 +0.597 15:43:18.663 5 1:22.882 +1.154 15:38:08.451 2 1:37.731 +8.575 15:34:25.745
10 1:20.831 +0.844 15:44:39.494 6 1:23.489 +1.761 15:39:31.940 3 1:30.882 +1.726 15:35:56.627
1 1:20.439 +0.452 15:45:59.933 7 1:22.478 +0.750 15:40:54.418 4 1:30.218 +1.062 15:37:26.845
8 1:22.568 +0.840 15:42:16.986 5 1:30.818 +1.662 15:38:57.663
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 9 1:21.728 15:43:38.714 6 1:30.928 +1.172 15:40:28.591
1 1:24.181 +4.017 15:32:34.356 10 1:22.608 +0.880 15:45:01.322 7 1:29.156 15:41:57.747
2 1:21.360 +1.196 15:33:55.716 n 1:23.420 +1.692 15:46:24.742 8 1:30.856 +1.700 15:43:28.603
3 1:22.403 +2.239 15:35:18.119 9 1:31.986 +2.830 15:45:00.589
4 1:20.495 +0.331 15:36:38.614 (81) Dennis Repel 10 1:31.180 +2.024 15:46:31.769
5 1:22.738 +2.574 15:38:01.352 1 1:22.333 +1.565 15:32:32.719
6 1:21.026 +0.862 15:39:22.378 2 1:20.846 +0.078 15:33:53.565
7 1:20.521 +0.357 15:40:42.899 3 1:20.768 15:35:14.333
8 1:20.164 15:42:03.063 4 1:21.850 +1.082 15:36:36.183
9 1:21.419 +1.255 15:43:24.482 5 1:24.570 +3.802 15:38:00.753
10 1:20.315 +0.151 15:44:44.797 6 1:24.109 +3.341 15:39:24.862
1 1:21.321 +1.157 15:46:06.118 7 1:21.275 +0.507 15:40:46.137
8 1:21.448 +0.680 15:42:07.585
(69) Roger Flescher 9 1:22.385 +1.617 15:43:29.970
1 1:27.083 +5.266 15:32:37.722 10 1:23.086 +2.318 15:44:53.056
2 1:21.817 15:33:59.539 n 1:38.541 +17.773 15:46:31.597
3 1:21.901 +0.084 15:35:21.440
4 1:23.082 +1.265 15:36:44.522 (94) Doug Yip
5 1:22.935 +1.118 15:38:07.457 1 1:25.419 +5.291 15:32:36.061
6 1:23.013 +1.196 15:39:30.470 2 1:20.874 +0.746 15:33:56.935
7 1:22.049 +0.232 15:40:52.519 3 1:20.421 +0.293 15:35:17.356
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
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